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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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A001596383 SHAUNAK  DAS Male No  1 1 UR  10  390.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873373 ANISA  AFRIN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  6  364.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197946 JAYANTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  3 3 UR  14  359.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572103 TABASSUM  NAHAR Female No  4 4 UR  3  359.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055271 PRIYANKA KUMARI VERMA Female No  5 5 UR  11  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210859 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  3  354.00  60.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473331 RICK  BISWAS Male No  7  1 7 SC  8  350.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264971 NILADRI  KUNDU Male No  8 8 UR  9  350.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213611 SAMIYA  KHATUN Female No  9  2 9 OBC-A  6  347.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836917 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  10 10 UR  3  346.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282893 JULEKHA  PARVIN Female No  11  3 11 OBC-A  7  344.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324896 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  12  1 12 OBC-B  3  344.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436717 NISHA  PANDEY Female No  13 13 UR  7  342.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497408 DEBASHEE  MISTRI Female No  14  2 14 SC  6  340.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001027463 BHOOMIKA  ROY Female No  15  3 15 SC  5  337.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176525 DEBOLINA  CHAKRABARTY Female No  16 16 UR  7  332.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855079 SRIJIT  NAYAK Male No  17 17 UR  1  327.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474235 MD IRSHAD ALAM Male No  18  4 18 OBC-A  3  327.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474539 ATIK  MIYA Male No  19 19 UR  9  323.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083149 SANIA  AZMI Female No  20 20 UR  4  322.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484912 ANISH  BISWAS Male No  21  4 21 SC  4  321.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505585 PRITY  MISHRA Female No  22 22 UR  4  318.00  65.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882133 PARNA  SHIL Female No  23  2 23 OBC-B  4  318.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709075 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  24  5 24 OBC-A  4  318.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182990 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  25 25 UR  4  317.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064651 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  26 26 UR  12  316.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378298 TISTA  SARKAR Female No  27 27 UR  8  316.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186194 PUJA  SHIL Female No  28  3 28 OBC-B  6  316.00  57.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000508985 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  29  5 29 SC  2  316.00  47.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872340 AISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  30 30 UR  10  314.00  76.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364713 MONGALDEEP  GHORUI Male No  31  6 31 SC  6  312.00  45.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985701 REXONA  OLIVA Female No  32 32 UR  4  311.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813952 ARGHYA  BANIK Male No  33 33 UR  3  308.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075071 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  34  4 34 OBC-B  10  308.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246634 SAHIL  HASSAIN Male No  35 35 UR  4  307.00  64.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590779 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  2  305.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934663 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  37  7 37 SC  4  304.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285285 SIMRIN  NAAZ Female No  38 38 UR  3  302.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189669 JANNATUN  FERDOES Female No  39  6 39 OBC-A  3  302.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871264 ANINDYA  DAS Male No  40 40 UR  7  298.00  50.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016418 PRASENJIT  SARKAR Male No  41 41 UR  9  297.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770443 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  42  8 42 SC  3  297.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000555339 SHADIYA  HAQUE Female No  43  7 43 OBC-A  5  295.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559062 SUBHAM KUMAR DHANUK Male No  44  9 44 SC  10  279.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870735 ATANU  SARKAR Male No  45  10 45 SC  7  278.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525258 PRINCE  BARLA Male No  46  1 46 ST  4  277.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901311 SAHELI  SABNAM Female No  47 47 UR  1  277.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725938 ARPAN  PRAMANIK Male No  48  11 48 SC  8  276.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172805 RAISA  TAHSIN Female No  49  8 49 OBC-A  5  271.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106285 SUMAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  50 50 UR  9  271.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413548 RAJRUPA  BHOWMICK Female No  51 51 UR  21  266.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147662 PREYASI  SARDAR Female No  52  12 52 SC  9  266.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944635 SHREYA  GUPTA Female No  53 53 UR  21  259.00  61.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212857 JAHID  IMRAN Male No  54 54 UR  6  258.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225847 SALAIMAN  HOQUE Male No  55 55 UR  4  255.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007158 SUHANEE  SULTANA Female No  56 56 UR  9  252.00  58.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001597888 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  57  13 57 SC  1  252.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409054 RIK  DAS Male No  58 58 UR  12  250.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272593 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  59  14 59 SC  6  250.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423647 GOPAL KUMAR LAHA Male No  60 60 UR  13  245.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848414 MOU  MANDAL Female No  61  15 61 SC  16  245.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470749 MRINMOY  GIRI Male No  62 62 UR  6  242.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272459 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  63  16 63 SC  16  238.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547705 RASHNI  PARVIN Female No  64 64 UR  1  238.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952988 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  65 65 UR  16  210.00  48.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989194 WASIM ZAKI RAHAMAN Male No  66  9 66 OBC-A  10  206.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000873373 ANISA  AFRIN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  6  364.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213611 SAMIYA  KHATUN Female No  9  2 2 OBC-A  6  347.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282893 JULEKHA  PARVIN Female No  11  3 3 OBC-A  7  344.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474235 MD IRSHAD ALAM Male No  18  4 4 OBC-A  3  327.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709075 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  24  5 5 OBC-A  4  318.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189669 JANNATUN  FERDOES Female No  39  6 6 OBC-A  3  302.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555339 SHADIYA  HAQUE Female No  43  7 7 OBC-A  5  295.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172805 RAISA  TAHSIN Female No  49  8 8 OBC-A  5  271.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989194 WASIM ZAKI RAHAMAN Male No  66  9 9 OBC-A  10  206.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000324896 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  12  1 1 OBC-B  3  344.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882133 PARNA  SHIL Female No  23  2 2 OBC-B  4  318.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186194 PUJA  SHIL Female No  28  3 3 OBC-B  6  316.00  57.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075071 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  34  4 4 OBC-B  10  308.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001473331 RICK  BISWAS Male No  7  1 1 SC  8  350.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497408 DEBASHEE  MISTRI Female No  14  2 2 SC  6  340.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027463 BHOOMIKA  ROY Female No  15  3 3 SC  5  337.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484912 ANISH  BISWAS Male No  21  4 4 SC  4  321.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508985 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  29  5 5 SC  2  316.00  47.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364713 MONGALDEEP  GHORUI Male No  31  6 6 SC  6  312.00  45.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934663 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  37  7 7 SC  4  304.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770443 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  42  8 8 SC  3  297.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559062 SUBHAM KUMAR DHANUK Male No  44  9 9 SC  10  279.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870735 ATANU  SARKAR Male No  45  10 10 SC  7  278.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725938 ARPAN  PRAMANIK Male No  48  11 11 SC  8  276.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147662 PREYASI  SARDAR Female No  52  12 12 SC  9  266.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597888 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  57  13 13 SC  1  252.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272593 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  59  14 14 SC  6  250.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000848414 MOU  MANDAL Female No  61  15 15 SC  16  245.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272459 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  63  16 16 SC  16  238.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001525258 PRINCE  BARLA Male No  46  1 1 ST  4  277.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


